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Monday, 5 February 2018

08.30 - 09.25 Welcome with coffee and tea and breakfast snack.

09.25 - 09.30 Welcome by Steven Hagen, TTN President.

09.30 - 09.55 AML/CFT - Hong Kong’s Significant Controller Regime with IRD Access.

Mohan Datwani, HKICS, Hong Kong, mohan.datwani@hkics.org.hk

09.55 - 10.20 Divorce and trusts in Hong Kong: the key pitfalls. How legally and responsibly avoid losing half your wealth in a Big Money case.

Marcus Dearle, Haley Ho & Partners / Berwin Leighton Paisner, Hong Kong,  marcus.dearle@blplaw.com

10.20 - 10.45 The Netherlands as investment jurisdiction: place to be or ancient history?

Hans Rothuizen, Loyens & Loeff, Hong Kong, hans.rothuizen@loyensloeff.com 

10.45 - 11.10 Coffee and tea break.

11.10 - 11.35 CRS in HK / pitfalls.

TTN-member Clayton Chan, K.M. Chan & Company, Hong Kong,  cpa@pacific-sbs.hk ../1
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11.35 - 12.00 America's New Tax Law - International Tax Changes.

TTN-member Steven Hagen, Harper Meyer, Miami, USA, shagen@harpermeyer.com

12.00 - 12.25 Brief overview of direct and indirect tax aspects of investing through Luxembourg alternative investment funds.

Caroline Bormans, Ogier, Hong Kong, caroline.bormans@ogier.com

12.25 - 14.00 Lunch break in Restaurant Playt, 1st Floor

14.00 - 14.25 Will the new New Zealand trust transparency requirements be a blue print for OECD countries?

Bruce Patterson, Duncan Cotterill, Auckland, New Zealand, bruce.patterson@duncancotterill.com

14.25 - 14.50 Taiwan Tax Updates.

Stefan Huang, National Taipei University of Business, Taipei, Taiwan, shanehua@ntub.edu.tw

14.50 - 15.15 China Tax Update.

Emma Shen Zhen, Bonnard Lawson, Shanghai, China, es@ilf-asia.com

15.15 - 15.40 Coffee and tea break.

15.40 - 16.05 Introduction of the ‘BEPS Bill’ in Hong Kong.

Edward Lean, Lean Solutions, Hong Kong, edward@leansolutions.com.hk

16.05 - 16.30 SFC licensing.

Edmond Leung, Tanner De Witt, Hong Kong, edmondleung@tannerdewitt.com ../2



16.30 - 16.55 Tax Considerations in Internal Restructurings in Asia.

Noam Noked, Baker McKenzie, Hong Kong, noam.noked@bakermckenzie.com

17.00 - 18.00 Cocktails in SKYE 

18.00 End of program.
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